BEACON HILL SCHOOL

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

2023-24 SLS-C SYLVAN LAKE SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time
# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up Drop off
1 Westview East Walkway S of Cottonwood 7:50AM | 3:37PM
Drive
2 Lakeview Crescent Stop 7:53AM | 3:34PM
3 47A Ave and 52 St 7:57AM | 3:30PM
4 I\H/I_ﬁi)lbox on Fern Glade Cres South (Beacon 8:00AM | 3:27PM
i
5 Pirate Ship Park on Lakeway Blvd 8:04AM | 3:23PM
6 Park next to 28 Firdale Drive 8:07AM | 3:20PM
7 Old Boomer Alleyway N of Lark & Mailbox 8:09AM | 3:18PM
8 Pathway to Park Laurel Road 8:11AM | 3:16PM
9 Lakeway Blvd/Lucky Place Pathway 8:13AM | 3:14PM
10 Beacon Hill School 8:17AM | 3:10PM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

o
CHINOOK'S
EDGE



